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1. Wort 

Zebras Lernwörtertraining (2)


ECN00010UAA99_bh_a_tr1_nur

null, track 12

1.306122
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2. Wort 

Zebras Lernwörtertraining (2)


ECN00010UAA99_bh_a_tr1_zu

null, track 13

1.906938
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3. Wort 
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ECN00010UAA99_bh_a_tr1_aber

null, track 14

1.3322444
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4. Wort 

Zebras Lernwörtertraining (2)


ECN00010UAA99_bh_a_tr1_bis

null, track 15

1.3583668
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5. Wort 

Zebras Lernwörtertraining (2)


ECN00010UAA99_bh_a_tr1_schon

null, track 16

1.3583668
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6. Wort 
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ECN00010UAA99_bh_a_tr1_dann

null, track 17

1.3583668
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7. Wort 
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ECN00010UAA99_bh_a_tr1_der

null, track 18

1.4106117
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8. Wort 

Zebras Lernwörtertraining (2)


ECN00010UAA99_bh_a_tr1_das

null, track 19

1.4106117
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9. Wort 

Zebras Lernwörtertraining (2)


ECN00010UAA99_bh_a_tr1_mein

null, track 20

1.4106117
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10. Wort 

Zebras Lernwörtertraining (2)


ECN00010UAA99_bh_a_tr1_nein

null, track 21

1.8285707
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Buchstabenheft Plus 
Teil B (nach „Ei“)

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

nur
zu
aber
bis
schon

dann
der
das
mein
nein

Zebras Lernwörtertraining (2) |   Kontrolliere


